
TCAT - CROSSVILLE  

2018-2019 ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

    

  

     

 
    Fall 2018 
 
  Term Begins   September 4, Tuesday 
  Holiday   October 19, Friday 
  Break    November 21 – 23, Wednesday – Friday 
  Term Ends   December 18, Tuesday 
  Break    December 19 - January 2, Wednesday - Wednesday 
 
    Spring 2019 
 
  Term Begins   January 3, Thursday 
  Holiday   January 21, Monday 
  Holiday   February 18, Monday 
  Holiday   March 11 – 15, Monday – Friday 
  Term Ends   April 23, Tuesday 
  Break    April 24 – April 30, Wednesday – Tuesday 
 
    Summer 2019 
 
  Term Begins   May 1, Wednesday 
  Holiday   May 27, Friday 
  Break    June 24 – July 5, Monday – Friday 
  Term Ends   August 23, Friday 
  Break    August 26 – September 2, Monday – Monday 
 
    Fall 2019 
 
  Term Begins   September 3, Tuesday 
  Holiday    October 18, Friday 
  Holiday   November 11, Monday 
  Break    November 20 – 22, Wednesday – Friday 
  Term Ends   December 18 
  Break    December 19 – 31, Thursday - Tuesday  
 
 
 
 
 
 
A TENNESSEE BOARD OF REGENTS INSTITUTION  
  
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Crossville, does not discriminate against students, employees, or applicants for admission or employment on the basis of race, color, religion, creed, national 
origin, sex, sexual conduct, gender identity/expression, disability, age, status as a protected veteran, genetic information, or any other legally protected class with respect to all employment, programs and 
activities sponsored by the Board TBR Policy Guideline P-080.  The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies: Assistant Director, 910 Miller Avenue, 
Crossville, TN 38555, 931-484-7502 or discrimination@tcatcrossville.edu or titleix@tcattcrossville.edu  

  
  This calendar is subject to change at any time prior to or during a term due to emergencies or causes beyond the reasonable control of the school including severe weather, loss of utility 

services, or orders by federal or state agencies.  


